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Race Officer /
Shore Race Assistant /
Date Series Start Tide SB Helm SB Crew Assistance Shore Assistance
Fri Apr. 2 Work party: club dingy check and launch 10:30 0907 (L
Peter Shawyer Catherine Hodges | Sue Anderson Jess Search
Sat Apr. 10 Instructor morning: Refresher course 9:30 1132 (H) [Peter Shawyer Anthony Shaw n/a n/a
Sun Apr. 11 Spring Points 1 & 2 10:30 1207 (H) [Beadie Finzi Ardem Ilhan John Shears Heather Smith
Sun Apr. 18 Spring Points 3 & 4 10:30 0917 (L) [Laurence Head Steve Town Gaye Lamb Lynda Town
Sat Apr. 24 Cadet Away Day (Downs in Walmer): KSSA Opening Splash 9:00 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Sun Apr. 25 Pursuit Race 1 & 2 10:30 1041 (H) [Rescheduled
Rescheduled
Sun May. 2 Safety Boat Training Course 9:00 0936 (L) [Andrew Hudson
Don Gray Emma MacFarlane| John Shears Sue Stevens
Paul Norman
Sun May. 9 Improvers Series 1 & 2 10:30 1058 (H) |Ashley Arnold Denise Arnold Catherine Hodges | Jim McGrath
Wed May. 12 Halfmoon 1 18:30 1837 (L)
Wed May. 12 Cadet Trainin 17:00 1837 (L) |Richard Fulcher |Dave Bull Emma MacFarlane| Catherine Hodges
Jeremy McCabe | Instructors: Paul Norman, Richard Fulcher, Graham Head
Andy Marsh Ben Stone Theo Caderius Bibi (Claire Bibi)
Wed May. 19 Halfmoon 2 18:30 1646 (H) |[Ardem llhan Heather Smith Sue Anderson Antony Shaw
Wed May. 19 Cadet Trainin 17:00 1646 (H) |[Richard Fulcher |Dave Bull Emma MacFarlane| Catherine Hodges
Instructors: Chris Hatcher, Andrew Hudson, Graham Head
Sun May. 23 Long Distance race 1 10:30 0914 (H) |Beadie Finzi Steve Town Julian Moore
Wed May. 26 Halfmoon 3 18:30 1754 (L) [Andy Marsh Heather Smith Catherine Hodges
Wed May. 26 Cadet Training 17:00 1754 (L) |[Richard Fulcher |Lawrence Head |Emma MacFarlane| Evan Barlow
Sat May. 29 Leisure sailin 10:00 0752 (L
Tony Atkins Paul Brent Sue Anderson Ben Hyam
Graham Head Henry Stannard | Sue Anderson Jess Search
Wed Jun. 2 Halfmoon 4 18:30 1727 (H) Andrew Hudson |Peter Georgallou |Claire Oduwole Sophie Von Hellerman
Wed Jun. 2 Cadet Training 17:00 1727 (H) |Richard Fulcher | Dave Bull Emma MacFarlane| Catherine Hodges
Sat Jun. 5 Cruise 10:00 0835 (L)
Sun Jun. 6 Summer Points 1 & 2 10:30 0929 (H) |[lan Lowe Alan Currie / Evan | Sue Anderson Henry Buckle
Wed Jun. 9 Halfmoon 5 18:30 1739 (L) [Kevin Claris Tim Ahern Aidan Geary
Wed Jun. 9 Cadet Training 17:00 1739 (L) [Richard Fulcher |Lawrence Head |Emma MacFarlane| Catherine Hodges
Sat Jun. 12 Leisure sailing 10:00 0700 (L)
Sun Jun. 13 Improves Series 3 & 4 10:30 0732 (L) |Lee Vandervord |Mark Nunn Sue Anderson
Wed Jun. 16 Halfmoon 6 18:30 1538 (H) [Paul Norman
Wed Jun. 16 Cadet Training 17:00 1538 (H) |[Richard Fulcher |Dave Bull Emma MacFarlane| Catherine Hodges




Fri Jun. 18
Sat Jun. 19

Wed Jun. 23
Wed Jun. 23
Sat Jun. 26
Sun Jun. 27
Wed Jun. 30
Wed Jun. 30
Sat Jul. 3
Sun Jul. 4
Wed Jul. 7
Wed Jul. 7
Sat July 10

Wed July 14
Wed July 14
Fri July 16
Sat July 17
Sun July 18

Wed July 21
Wed July 21
Sat July 24
Sun July 25
Wed July 28
Wed July 28
Sat July 31
Sun August 1
Wed August 4
Wed August 4
Sat August 7
Sun August 8
Wed August 11
Wed August 11
Fri August 13
Sat August 14
Sun August 15
Wed August 18
Wed August 18
Sat August 21
Sun August 22
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Evening Sail in the bay
Leisure sailin

Halfmoon 7

Cadet Training

Midsummer Cruise: Seal watching
Summer Points 3 & 4

Halfmoon 8

Cadet Training

Cruise

Pursuit Race 1 & 2 (not run in April)
Coastguard 1

Cadet Training

Leisure sailin

Coastguard 2

Cadet Training
Evening Sail in the bay
Leisure sailing

Pursuit Race 3 & 4

Coastguard 3

Cadet Training
Leisure sailing

Ladies Race & Gentlemans Race
Coastguard 4

Cadet Training

Cruise

Long Distance race 2
Coastguard 5

Cadet Training
Leisure sailing
Summer Points 5 & 6
Coastguard 6

Cadet Training
Evening Sail in the bay
Leisure sailing
Improves Series 5 & 6
Coastguard 7

Cadet Training
Leisure sailing

Pursuit Race 5 & 6

18:00
10:00

18:30
17:00
10:00
10:30
18:30
17:00
10:00
9:30

18:30
17:00
10:00

18:30
17:00
18:00
10:00
10:30

18:30
17:00
10:00
10:30
18:30
17:00
9:00

10:30
18:30
17:00
10:00
10:30
18:30
17:00
18:00
10:00
10:30
18:30
17:00
10:00
10:30

1721 (H)
1222 (L

1646 (L)
1646 (L)
0653 (L)
0739 (L)
1558 (H)
1558 (H)
1235 (L)
0740 (H)
1633 (L)
1633 (L)
1214 (H

1442 (L)
1442 (L)
1603 (H)
1045 (L)
1142 (L)
1530 (L)
1530 (L)
1200 (H)
0640 (L)
1449 (H)
1449 (H)
1032 (L)
1120 (L)
1508 (L)
1508 (L)
1120 (H)
1157 (H)
2017 (L)
2017 (L)
0855 (L)
0935 (L)
1018 (L)
2010 (H)
2010 (H)
1105 (H)
1152 (H)
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Antony Shaw

Ricky Jarrett

Theo Caderius

Aiden Geary

Theo Caderius

Evan Barlow

Richard Fulcher

Lawrence Head

Emma MacFarlane

Catherine Hodges

Rob Powell

Alyson MacPherso

Sue Anderson

Ricky Jarrett

Jeremy McCabe

Tim Ahern

Sue Anderson

Richard Fulcher

Lawrence Head

Emma MacFarlane

Catherine Hodges

Ardem llhan

Claire Oduwole

Sue Anderson

Jess Search

Richard Fulcher

Dave Bull

Emma MacFarlane

Catherine Hodges

Beadie Finzi

Catherine Hodges

Sue Anderson

Sophie Von Hellerman

Jeremy McCabe

Ben Stone

Sue

Bibi

Richard Fulcher

Lawrence Head

Emma MacFarlane

Catherine Hodges

Steve Town Lynda Town Gaye Lamb Pat Head
Tony Atkins Paul Brent Tim Ahern
Richard Fulcher |Lawrence Head Emma MacFarlanel Adem llhan

Graham Head James Colton Jon Taft Claire Oduwole
Graham Head Lawrence Head Pat Head Heather Smith
Richard Fulcher |Lawrence Head |Heather Smith Catherine Hodges
Don Gray Terry Collins n/a n/a

John Shears

Sue Stevens

Richard Fulcher

Lawrence Head

Emma MacFarlane

Catherine Hodges

Ashley Arnold Lawrence Head | Tim Ahern Denise Arnold

tbe tbe tbe tbe

Richard Fulcher |Lawrence Head Heather Smith Catherine Hodges
Graham Head Mark Young Antony Shaw Lynn Young

tbe tbe tbe tbe

Richard Fulcher |Lawrence Head Heather Smith Catherine Hodges
Rob Powell Alyson MacPherso| Sue Anderson Heather Smith




Sat August 28

Wed September 1
Sat September 4

Sat September 11

Sun September 12

Sat September 18

Sun September 19

Sat October 2
Sun October 3
Sat October 9
Sun October 10
Sat October 16

Sat October 23
Sun October 24
Sun October 31
Sat November 6
Sun November 7

Key
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Cruise

Date for cancelled races to be rescheduled
Leisure sailin

Leisure Sailing
Autumn Series 1 & 2
Leisure Sailing
Autumn Series 3 & 4

Cruise

Long distance Race 3

MYC host KSSA: Autumn Training 1
Autumn Series 5 & 6

Leisure sailin

Leisure sailing
Winter Series 1 & 2
Winter Series 3 & 4

Cadet Away Day (Whitstable) : KSSA Autumn Training 2

Winter Series 5 & 6

Race

Cup Race

Club Training

RYA Training (to gain RYA Qualifications)

Social sailing for competent sailors (no safety boat on the water)

9:00

18:30
10:00

10:00
10:30
10:00
10:30

9:00
10:30
9:00
10:30
10:00

10:00
10:30
10:30
9:00
10:30
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0916 (L

Tony Atkins

Paul Brent

John Shears

Ben Hyam

Andy Marsh

Beadie Finzi

Sue Anderson

Jess Search

1905 (H)

1011 (H

Mark Nunn

0834 (L)

0913 (L)

0958 (H)

1053 (H

0835 (H)

0935 (H)

0734 (L)

0814 (L)

0829 (H

0718 (L)

0749 (L)

0739 (H)

0716 (L)




